Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-823542
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

TL
▲ ▲ ▲
HOW TO ORDER
TL 1J BLK, WHT, CLR
2J BLK, RED
CAP CAP COLORLED
Y = Yellow
R = Red
G = Green
B = Blue
W= White
N = No LED
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Multiple LED color options
Reliable dome technology
Independent LED leads
LED color matching upon request
Multiple cap options
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS